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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

NADEEM HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

ABDUL HAFEEZ

1

2

60200041

60200028

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER (ISLAMIYAT)   -  (BS-17)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

2 Case #  9G2016

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MIAN ABDUL WAHID ANJUM

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MOAZZAM ALI

FOZIA TASLEEM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

UZMA AHMED

SHAHIDA MALIK

ASIM UR RAHMAN

JAVERIA SHAHZAD

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR HALEEM

SAGHIR HASSAN

NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SARDAR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

HAFIZ MUNIR AHMAD

MALIK DUR MUHAMMAD

RAFAQAT ALI

SHAHZADA MAHMOOD IQBAL

KHADIM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

60200029

60200057

60200022

60200015

60200044

60200023

60200060

60200018

60200048

60200047

60200002

KASUR

M. GARH

NANKANA
SAHIB

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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LECTURER (ISLAMIYAT)   -  (BS-17)

SPECIAL EDUCATION
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

AMMARA KANWAL

USMAN ALI

AMJAD ISLAM AMJAD

WAHIDA YASMIN

SUMAIRA BIBI

MUHAMMAD RASHID

ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN

ALLAH YAR

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

GHULAM ALI

MOLANA ABUL HAMID MUHAMMAD A

1

2

3

4

5

6

60200030

60200039

60200049

60200050

60200053

60200055

MULTAN

PAKPATTAN

VEHARI

OKARA

M. GARH

OKARA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


